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2445609 11 Coding Japan Limited BRI AARAE

2301488 7 LUCK LIMITED

1990185 ABLE CENTURY ELECTRONICS LIMITED B4 B TAIRAT

1386886 ACTIVE ON CO,, LIMITED

1388081 AHDAB TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

2302687 ALLIAN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

2658636 ALLIED MILLION TRADING LIMITED HEE SHEEAT
2039981 ALLPLAY TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED EREREATRAE

2487448 ALPHALANE TEXTILES CO., LIMITED

1386685 ~ AMAZING INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED SR E AR A
2302263 ARCHON PRECISION MACHINERY CO., LIMITED A TR A
2161578 ARDOR TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED ol R i (s R A TR A ]

2161582 ASH AND SARA LIMITED
2445592 AUTOMOTIVE SUPPLY & INVESTMENT LIMITED

2642731 AXZH Industrial Co., Limited T EE EAIRE AT
2445630 Anna Design Limited YEEAIEAE

2487016 Aprint Industry Limited
2445208 Aspire Global Asia Limited
2301592 BERLOUIS PROMOTION AND PRODUCTION LIMITED

2445246 BESTIZE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED EEFLERARAT
2445237 BILLION SUN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED (4 B SRR A F
2302265 BIYANG (KOREA) COSMETIC LIMITED e I G |

1389034 BOFFA MISKELL ASIAN HOLDINGS (HK) LIMITED
2445316 BRIGHTSTAR TRADING DEVELOPMENT LIMITED BEREERYESAERAE

2301169 Banmily (Hongkong) biotechnology International Group Limited YRGB YR S e
EAMRAE



2444838
2445579
1817730
2444893
1386869
2487085
2445404
2162044
1676778
1820731
1820208

1820247

1820724

2445430
1821417

2445303
2302654

2444794
2445408
2445265
2445071

2301255
2445462
2444763
1820651
2302633
2302523
2445124
1817639
1565550

Boost Records Limited

CEREBRO HOLDINGS LIMITED

CHANGING TEXTILE CO., LIMITED

CHEER FAME CAPITAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
CHENG XIN MEDICAL PRODUCTS (HK) LIMITED
CHENGYI (HK) INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
CHESTERTECH SOLUTION LIMITED

CHIAMON CONSULTANT LIMITED

CHINA BUTTON & ACCESSORIES MANU.CO., LIMITED
CHINA COLLECTIVE CULTURE STUDIES LIMITED

CHINA EUROPE ELECTRIC TECHNOLOGY RESEARCH
INSTITUTE LIMITED

CHINA EUROPE ENTERPRISE MANAGEMENT PUBLISHING
COMPANY LIMITED

CHINA FASHION CULTURAL INDUSTRY INVESTMENT
HOLDINGS LIMITED

CHINA JIU BAI NIAN FURNITURE GROUP LIMITED

CHINESE YOUTH NATIONAL INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

CITY WEALTHY HOLDINGS (HONG KONG) LIMITED

COSMETICS ORIGIN INTERNATIONAL ANTI-AGING SOLUTION
HONG KONG CO., LIMITED

CPE Nano Technology Holdings Co., Limited
CROFTDEAN SERVICES LIMITED
China Baida Holding Group Co., Limited

China Legal & Business Management Think Tank Limited

China RainBow Group Co., Limited

China Welcome Technology Group Co., Limited
Chun-s Engineering Limited

ConSouTra Limited

D2 IMPEX LIMITED

DONGFANGHUA INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
Dingcheng Int'l Biological Technology Co., Limited
Dongyu International Trading Limited

E FILM GROUP LIMITED
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2444785
1523224
1987784
1285430
1676898
1820292
2444933
2161823
2445450
1182119

0453151
2206150
2302549
2302597
2445291
2302785
2302308
0530177
2033999
1987528
2445357
0999242
1676786
1820231
2040073
2302697
2445451
2488678
2161762
2445171
2301320
2444905
2445221

EAGLE BLOOM LIMITED

EMINENT DRAGON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
ENOTECA ITALIANA LIMITED

ENSUE GLOBAL DEVELOP COMPANY LIMITED
EURO POST TRADE CO., LIMITED

EVER TARGET TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
EVEREST ELECTRICAL APPLIANCES CO., LIMITED
East Jan Limited

Esteen Research Limited

FRANCE BABYPARK INTERNATIONAL GROUP (HK) LIMITED

FRIENDSHIP INTERNATIONAL (CHINA) LIMITED
Fashion Explorer Limited

First Time E-commerce Limited

Fook Chong Living Limited

GAIN CENTURY TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
GEFFSO-HK LIMITED

GLOBAL DEVICE LIMITED

GLOBAL WISDOM LIMITED

GLOBALPAT INTERNATIONAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
GOMANTONG INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
GOOD BRAND TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
GOOD CAPITAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED
GOODMAX CORPORATION LIMITED

GRACE PROFIT CORPORATION LIMITED
GUANGDONG FOSHAN OUMEI CERAMIC LIMITED
GUANGDONG OPPAIN ELECTRICAL LIFE CO., LIMITED
GUANGMING DEVELOPMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED
GUANGZHOU DOTUN CO., LIMITED

Gefu Promotional Gifts Co., Limited

Germany Lux Mechanical Made Co., Limited

Global Exchange Asia Limited

Gloryeasy hongkong group company Limited

Guangzhou Lamce Trade Co., Limited
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2445083
1388828
1085448
2445210
2161683
1182114
2444978
1562903

2302402
2445633
2445552
1820555
1523181

2445491
2444756
2445475
2444784
1085515

1817838
2302368
2657913

1388938

2161968

1987530
2302583

2302427
2445439

2302574

HANSOL TRADING CO., LIMITED

HAOHONG TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED

HATA DENSO ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED

HD Industry Group Co., Limited

HEAVY INDUSTRY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HENG RUN INTERNATIONAL PACKAGING LIMITED
HENGYIXIN HARDWARE PRODUCTS LIMITED
HIGH-POWER (H.K) INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED

HIMALLS INVESTMENT LIMITED

HK BEIXIN EP TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK DATONG INTERNATIONAL GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
HK JINYUAN HOLDINGS GROUP LIMITED

HK LANBEIER FAMILY PROPERTY INTERNATIONAL GROUP
LIMITED

HK SHIYITANG PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HK SONGTAI GROUP LIMITED

HOMESOFA INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG BAO DING TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG BAO SHU INTERNATIONAL PAPER PRODUCTS
INVESTMENT LIMITED

HONG KONG BEST IMP. AND EXP. CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG CIIN CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG HAI SHENG TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

HONG KONG HONGMAO INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG JIAHE INTERNATIONAL ETIQUETTE
CELEBRATION COMPANY LIMITED

HONG KONG JIAN SHUO INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG KUANG SHI CULTURE MEDIA GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG MANGO BABY CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG PAYPAL USING THE INTERNET TECHNOLOGY
CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG ZHONG NONG INTERNATIONAL COOPERATION
CO., LIMITED
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2302580
2444846
2444997
2445162
1987945
2301240
2302291
1389125
1987378
2302278
2445274
1987382
1565545
1522844
2302410
1676961
1424975

2444886
2301274
2161705
1005113
1386728
1563330
1820478
1987898
2445560
2445218

2445148
2445216
2445177
2302369

2301252

HONGKONG AOYING INDUSTRY DEVELOP LIMITED
HONGKONG CELEBRITIES PUBLISHING HOUSE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG DAILEISHI INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG DIBEISI COSMETIC CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG DOCTOR MOVIE INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG FUNGLEAF TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG GRACE CULTURE DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG HAIRO GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG KAINENG INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HONGKONG NEW ZHONGYUAN GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG PINREN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG QIDA GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG SHENGTAI DEVELOPMENT TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG SIYUAN INDUSTRY LIMITED

HONGKONG SOFIE FURNITURE CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG SPLENDID STATE SHIPPING CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG TIAN AO CULTURAL MEDIA GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG XIANGNAIER LIMITED

HONGKONG XIYUE TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG YI YA TANG INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HONOR WIN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HUASUN INDUSTRY LIMITED

HUISHENG TRADING CO., LIMITED

Hawtai Thermoelectricity (Hong Kong) Limited

Hong Kong Hengjia International Group Co., Limited

Hong Kong LemmonTechnology Co., Limited

Hong Kong Linggiji Biological Cosmetic Co., Limited

Hong Kong Peak Industrial Co., Limited
HongKong High Holy Industry Co., Limited
HongKong Runningnav Technology Company Limited

Hongkong Dr.arpars Cosmeceutical Holding Group Company Limited

Hongkong information TV Group Co., Limited
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2445292
1563879

2301195

2302311
2445452

1386965

2445263
2445604
1820679
1181315
1821633

2302542
2444895
1820318
2445084
2342747
2301345
0202740
1817879
1285198
2658850
2487700
2161695
2302354
2302400

1523316
2444958
2445395
1821477
2658700

INJOY TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL DECORATION FITMENT ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL STANDARD SENSORY INTEGRATION
BODILY-KINESTHETIC INTELLIGENCE INSTITUTE LIMITED

INVEST KING LIMITED
ITALY CAPRI HONG KONG TRADING LIMITED

ITALY DI SHUN INTERNATIONAL GROUP DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

Inspire Tapware International Limited

1.H. Geo-engineering Co., Limited

JARVIS TECH LIMITED

JEXON DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

JINBONI ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED

JINNIU CONDUIT (HANGZHOU) CO., LIMITED
JINYANG GROUP INTERNATIONAL FOOTWEAR LIMITED
JIU DE BUSINESS (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
JUNGWEON CO., LIMITED

Jiangsu Xin Yuan Textiles Co., Limited

Jinde International Investment Group Limited

KEI FUNG HANDBAGS FACTORY LIMITED
KELLER SHARE CO., LIMITED

KINGTREE ENTERPRISES COMPANY LIMITED
KOREA DIDINIKA GROUP CO., LIMITED

LAN WEI LING (HK) CO., LIMITED

LEEN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

LEI BO LIMITED

LIANG XU ASSET MANAGEMENT (HONG KONG) HOLDING
CO., LIMITED

LIGHT FUTURE CO., LIMITED
LIVIDUN international LIMITED
LOEASE ELECTRONIC LIMITED
LT interior Limited

LUCK POWER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
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1820624 Le Fodemann International Limited EEHERE AR A

1987790 LinkSmart Limited EEAHEARAH

2161887 M&S Advisory Limited

1820237 MACRO CAPITAL LIMITED BIEAIRAT

2444876 MAEDE PETROLEUM & CHEMICAL CO., LIMITED G E T AR A

2445211 MAVRI ROCK LIMITED

2343109 MEITEER INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED FE RSG5 A RAT

2302443 MICHAEL WINSON TRADING CO., LIMITED Hri AR S A RN E

2444946 MILLION BEST INC LIMITED JIEARAH

2161915 MISCIS LIMITED KRB RIFATRAE

1817927 MONO CORP LIMITED

1004845 MOONLIGHT CAFE LIMITED

2445389 Maoshida Technology Co., Limited R AR AE

2642698 Min Hui Fa Industrial Co., Limited RESHEEAREAT

2301419 Motiko Limited

2444797 NAM NAM LOGISTIC (HK) LIMITED TR (&) A RAE

1820294 NEW HUANGPU UNIVERSITY OF CHINA LIMITED T R A AR AT

2444074 NEW TRILLION UNION GLOBAL HOLDINGS LIMITED B Ik SRRk A A R
AH]

1987365 NINGBO OPEL LIGHTING CO., LIMITED S B A TR F

2302297 NORAN GROUP LIMITED

2444934 Noel (HK) International Trading Limited HE(EBEIEE ZARAE

2161918 ONE STOP INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

1387046 OUNUO TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED EERHL (&) ARAFE

1820573 PACIFIC ULTRATECH LIMITED B I E S R A TR A E]

2445042 POWER GROUP (HONG KONG) LIMITED T (E ) AR A F

2445405 PRESTLAND ENTERPRISES LIMITED
1676855 Palate’s Place Limited A TR A E

2161564 QINGDAO FUTAI TRADING CO,, LIMITED HEEEESARAT
AR AT AE)

1987879 QINGDAO GREEN LAND INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

2302515 QUANNUO INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED s R TR A
2445433 RED RICE HOLDING LIMITED SR TR TR A E]
1522772 REMAN TRADING CO., LIMITED BB B TR

2445241 RICH JOY TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED =t
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2657459
2301217
2445242
1386800
2301363
2445331
1004917
1864751
2445500
2302350
2444877
2445027

1987818
1522862
2444974
2162026
2444773
2161888
2302566

1708152
2162015
1987975

2658032
1820474
2642710
2302246
2642792
1817713
2445289
1564071
1987589
2445047

RICH WEALTH INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
RICHSIDE INTERNATION (ASIA) LIMITED
RIMEE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
ROYCE TIME LIMITED

Real Estate Plan (Hong Kong) Limited
Reciprocity International Trading Co., Limited
SALONS DIRECT CHINA LIMITED

SEED INSTITUTION (CHINA) LIMITED
SET SAIL TRADE CO., LIMITED

SHANDONG GOOD SOURCE IMPORT&EXPORT CO., LIMITED

SHANGHAI HUITELI HARDWARE TOOLS LIMITED

SHANGHAI RENMIN YUFA MACHINE ELECTRCITY (HK)
LIMITED

SHENZHEN SRD TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
SHENZHEN VIVESION TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
SHINHWA OIL AND GAS HK LIMITED

SI Property Limited

SINSONG SANGSA CO., LIMITED

SM TRADING LIMITED

SPAIN KEKAYA INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

SPEEDLY (HK) LIMITED
SX (HK) CO., LIMITED

Shanghai Jihua International Transportation Agency Co., Limited

Sheng Tai Industrial Co., Limited

Shenzhou Baofeng Hardware Products Co., Limited
Shi Ming Tong Industrial Co., Limited

Skyforce Athletic Limited

So Yi Er Industrial Co., Limited

Sooner Group Company Limited

Supreme Mother Love (International) Limited

T.Y (ASIA) LIMITED

TAIWAN XINLIANG FOOD GROUP LIMITED
TIANHONG INDUSTRY (HK) LIMITED
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2301476
2445391

1386820
2444884
2302364
0774797
1817725
1707743
2445244
2445026
2444069
2268786
2302455
2301319
1387217
1674041
2341321
2445543

2445615
1386612
2445169
2658178
2489433
1987872
1820312
1523351
2445390

2445245
2445312

1676826
2161623

TIANXIAHUI (HK) LIMITED

TIN KONG INTERNATIONAL TRADING LOGISTICS COMPANY
LIMITED

TIZER PHOTOELECTRICITY GROUP LIMITED
TM-SONIC LIMITED

TONG JIAN LIMITED

TOP ART JEWELLERY COMPANY LIMITED
TOP-EXCELLENCE INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
TOPSHINE LOGISTICS (HK) CO., LIMITED
TREASURE TEAM TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
Taizi Group Guangzhou Daily Chemicals Co., Limited
Timing Aluminium & Steel Engineering Limited

Trade Infinity System Limited

Tribe Twenty Limited

UNICORN INDUSTRIAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED
UNILLY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

UNION ENTERPRISES LIMITED

UNIVERSAL DAILY PUBLISHING GROUP LIMITED

UNIVERSAL GREAT WORLD SCIENCE STUDY INSTITUTE
LIMITED

USA PINGGUO TYRE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
VAST DUALITY INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
VAST FAMOUS (HONG KONG) LIMITED

VERY BALANCE CONSULTANCY LIMITED
VIACOM LIMITED

VICTORY LOGISTICS (HK) LIMITED

VINE CLOTHING CO., LIMITED

WAH CHEUNG ENGINEERING LIMITED

WANG TIN INTERNATIONAL TRADING LOGISTICS COMPANY
LIMITED

WIN MILES TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

WISDOM EXTRACT BRILLIANCE IMPORT&EXPORT CO.,
LIMITED

WISE SPREAD LIMITED

WORLD DANCE CULTURE& ART COMMUNICATIONS CO.,
LIMITED
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2642782 Wan Yu Hao Industrial Co., Limited EREEEERAT

2445382 XIANRUI TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED PR RERH () AR A E
2444917 XUETIANZHI TRADING LIMITED BEREYEGERAE

2302684 YANGDONG XINHUA SCISSORS&KNIFE INDUSTRY COMPANY & B HE T 5 T AR/ 5]
LIMITED

2445086 YIWANG SANGSA CO., LIMITED
2161994 YIB LED LIMITED

1387056 YKM INDUSTRIAL (HK) LIMITED FENHEEARAT

1386822 YUYOUNG INT'L LOGISTICS LIMITED (GBI R AR A E]

2445341 Yuy. cn Co., Limited

2302271 ZGYG TRADING LIMITED (R SATRAE

2445495 ZHONGLICHENG TRADING GROUP CO., LIMITED B S EEE AT

0774692 ZION EQUITIES LIMITED A AIRAE]

2642746 Zhen Zun Industrial Co., Limited Y EEARAE

1821584 Zhongshan Zhenhua International Trade Co., Limited FUREEEIFE AR A E]
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